Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 845 260 3400
Page 1 of 9
43TxD40-USxy AC-DC Converter Series
Up to 40 Watts
Part Number Structure
43TxD40 - U S 12 C -     □ □ □
Series Name Input Voltage
(V AC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(V DC)
Protection
Type
Connector
Options
Application
Options
Conformal
Coating
Options
A: Open type
U: U Chassis type
E: Enclosed type
D:  Din Rail type
85 ~ 264 S: Single
05:05
7P5:7.5
09:09
12:12
121:12
15:15
151:15
18:18
24: 24
28:28
36:36
48:48
53:53
C: CLASS I
D: CLASS Il
□:CLASS I
(※NRND)
B:CLASS II
(※NRND)
※NRND: Not
recommended
for new
designs
□ : JST
M: Molex
T: Terminal
Block
□: None
C: OVC III
□: None
R: Conformal
Coating
Features